
Atlantic'O 2024 - Sprints - Sprint 2 - Seignosse
Seignosse le Penon Est 22.6.2024

4012NA B.R.O.S

Jean-Luc BOELLE
6408NA COOL
Course : HD 60+
Distance : 1630m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:17:25 (10'41"/km)

8/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jean-Charles LALEVEE 0:11:39
2. Pierre DAYON 0:12:51
3. Eric MAGLIONE 0:12:54

1. 46 00:04:25 261m 16'55"/km
2. 58 00:00:52 00:05:17 103m 8'25"/km
3. 64 00:01:13 00:06:30 127m 9'35"/km
4. 42 00:00:16 00:06:46 28m 9'31"/km
5. 38 00:00:48 00:07:34 78m 10'15"/km
6. 48 00:01:42 00:09:16 187m 9'05"/km
7. 35 00:00:34 00:09:50 43m 13'11"/km
8. 62 00:02:06 00:11:56 148m 14'11"/km
9. 61 00:00:58 00:12:54 104m 9'18"/km

10. 53 00:03:24 00:16:18 362m 9'24"/km
11. 255 00:00:44 00:17:02 105m 6'59"/km
12. 999 00:00:23 00:17:25 58m 6'37"/km
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